
Jan 18 Feb 18 Mar 18 Apr 18 May 18 Jun 18 TOTAL

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Operating Account Receipts
4010 · Operating Assessments 91,520 55,738 56,330 24,786 58,254 60,503 347,131
4020 · Laundry Revenue 420 2,078 722 611 1,581 0 5,413
4030 · Party Room Revenue 40 40 0 (20) 20 60 140
4040 · Locker Revenue (after tax) 1,392 1,468 1,333 1,620 1,368 1,615 8,796
4050 · Late Fee Revenue 0 0 0 410 420 560 1,390
4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees 91 0 86 0 0 1,414 1,591
4061 · Administrative Fees 2,258 1,756 800 2,334 158 335 7,642
4062 · Background Check Receipts 200 100 500 0 550 235 1,585
4063 · Interview Receipts 0 0 0 0 0 185 185
4080 · Interest Revenue 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
4100 · Returned Check Charges 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

Total Operating Account Receipts 95,922 61,181 59,770 29,741 62,356 64,932 373,902

Total Income 95,922 61,181 59,770 29,741 62,356 64,932 373,902

Gross Profit 95,922 61,181 59,770 29,741 62,356 64,932 373,902

Expense
66900 · Reconciliation Discrepancies 0 0 0 0 0 (500) (500)
Operating Expenses

General & Administrative
6020 · Accounting/Annual Audit (833) 6,500 0 0 0 0 5,667
6025 · Postage 150 133 58 818 302 311 1,771
6030 · Legal & Professional 0 204 2,000 4,085 795 2,724 9,807
6040 · Other Expenses 0 0 0 683 (545) 9 147
6041 · Computer Equip & Supplies 0 97 313 0 0 0 409
6042 · Computer Repair & Service 0 0 0 100 0 0 100
6043 · Computer Software & Web Site 8 159 10 6 4 164 351
6050 · Association Admin 0 0 0 (50) (100) 0 (150)
6053 Background Check 60 90 180 80 240 210 860
6055 · Association  Admin 0 0 0 0 0 160 160
6060 · Bank Service Charges 351 (376) 99 1,594 530 21 2,218
6085 · Appraisal Fee 0 1,000 0 0 0 0 1,000
6090 · Division Fee 61 0 3,578 35 0 0 3,675
6100 · Bad Debt Expense 2,244 0 0 0 0 4,630 6,875
6105 · Office Supplies & Toner 240 679 472 0 338 177 1,906

Total General & Administrative 2,281 8,486 6,710 7,350 1,564 8,405 34,795

Employees
6220 · Salary & Wages 5,796 9,120 14,274 9,028 9,577 9,376 57,171
6225 · Payroll Taxes 687 1,078 1,355 481 733 717 5,050
6240 · Temp Service Cost 3,998 3,537 3,564 6,917 4,457 4,493 26,966

Total Employees 10,480 13,735 19,194 16,425 14,767 14,586 89,187

Maintenance & Repair
6320 · Pool Mtnc & Supplies 153 327 526 377 685 342 2,410
6330 · Grounds & Landscaping 0 0 0 1,695 93 2,329 4,117
6335 · Plumbing Maint 0 0 650 0 1,292 313 2,255
6340 · HVAC Maint & repair 0 1,400 0 0 565 39 2,004
6341 · Annual Carpet & Tile Clng 0 0 890 225 0 0 1,115
6350 · Hskp Janitorial Supplies 582 168 236 575 252 217 2,031
6360 · General Maintenance 1,259 3,581 1,095 887 8,241 2,164 17,227
6370 · Elevator Repair (non covered) 0 1,685 0 0 0 0 1,685

Total Maintenance & Repair 1,994 7,161 3,397 3,760 11,128 5,404 32,844

Property Insurance
6540 · Property/Wind 10,400 10,400 0 0 0 9,208 30,008
6550 · Flood 2,078 2,078 0 0 0 2,869 7,025
6560 · General Liability/Others 1,465 1,465 0 0 0 1,211 4,141

Total Property Insurance 13,943 13,943 0 0 0 13,288 41,174

Service Contracts
6260 · Elevator Maintenance 1,474 1,474 1,474 1,474 5,555 (2,307) 9,143
6270 · Pest Control Interior 0 234 0 282 0 282 799
6275 · Housekeeping Contract 3,430 1,190 2,380 3,450 2,380 2,460 15,290
6280 · Security & Answering Svc 0 85 85 122 0 0 293
6295 · Fire Equip & Pump Inspct 2,462 0 0 0 0 0 2,462
6297 · Lawn Maintenance Service 695 695 695 200 800 800 3,885
6298 · Lawn Treatment Service 563 84 479 0 0 0 1,126
6299 · Soft Water Steam Generators 0 38 39 0 39 0 117
6300 · Postage Meter Lease 0 163 16 0 163 0 342
6301 · Copier Lease 334 453 334 79 590 32 1,823

Total Service Contracts 8,958 4,416 5,503 5,607 9,527 1,268 35,279

Utilities
6420 · Phone & Entrance Directory 346 1,506 1,831 1,103 1,100 1,104 6,991
6430 · Electric 4,639 4,740 4,638 4,486 4,403 4,333 27,239
6440 · Water 1,928 3,146 2,790 2,785 2,526 2,785 15,961
6442 · Fireline 0 88 94 106 106 106 499
6445 · Sewer 3,295 4,445 3,629 3,722 3,481 3,824 22,394
6448 · Stormwater 2,387 2,387 2,387 2,387 2,387 2,387 14,320
6450 · Garbage 1,396 1,396 1,396 1,396 1,396 1,396 8,375
6455 · Landfill 494 494 494 494 494 494 2,965
6460 · Recycling 393 393 393 393 393 393 2,361
6470 · Generator Fuel 0 0 0 0 0 2,387 2,387
6480 · Gas for Mowing 34 36 64 0 76 0 210
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6490 · Utility Taxes and Surcharges 284 260 212 218 204 224 1,400
6491 · Solid Waste Fuel Adjustment 0 91 91 91 91 91 454

Total Utilities 15,196 18,981 18,020 17,180 16,656 19,522 105,555

Total Operating Expenses 52,852 66,721 52,824 50,322 53,642 62,473 338,834

Total Expense 52,852 66,721 52,824 50,322 53,642 61,973 338,334

Net Ordinary Income 43,069 (5,540) 6,947 (20,581) 8,714 2,959 35,568

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Reserve Receipts
5000 · Reserve Assessment 0 33,645 33,645 65,907 33,299 33,299 199,794
5010 · Edit prior year balances 6,833 0 0 0 0 0 6,833
5050 · Reserve Interest 0 1 2 3 6 7 18

Total Reserve Receipts 6,833 33,645 33,647 65,910 33,305 33,306 206,645

Total Other Income 6,833 33,645 33,647 65,910 33,305 33,306 206,645

Other Expense
5060 · Reserve Expense 0 33,645 33,645 65,907 33,299 33,299 199,794
8000 · Ask My Accountant 0 0 0 0 0 (1,032) (1,032)

Total Other Expense 0 33,645 33,645 65,907 33,299 32,267 198,762

Net Other Income 6,833 1 2 3 6 1,039 7,883

Net Income 49,902 (5,540) 6,949 (20,578) 8,721 3,998 43,451




